
SESSION 2024‑25



Course Name            ꞉ D.Pharma
Degree                       ꞉ Diploma 
Course Full Name    ꞉ Diploma In Pharmacy
Course Duration      ꞉ 2Years (Two Years)

Course Eligibility     ꞉ 10+2 Science from any 
                                        recognized board & valid 
                                        RANK in CET

Age Limit                   ꞉ As per WBSCT Board 
                                      Examination Type    ꞉ Yearly

4.  Rank Card (CET Exam)



3rd Installment 4th Installment Particulars 2nd Installment Admission Time

�A Refundable Caution Deposit of 10,000/‑ (Rupees ten thousand only) to be deposited at the time of admission
�Uniform Dress Kit꞉ 7000/‑ (Rupees seven thousand only) to be paid at the time of admission.
WBSCT&VE and SD Registration fees, Examination fees and other charges to be paid as per the rules and regulation.

5,000.00/‑
9,000.00/‑

41,000.00/‑
1,000.00/‑
2,000.00/‑

58,000.00/‑

Admission Fee
Tuition Fee*
Development Fee
Library Fee
Academic Kit
Total
Total Payable

0.00/‑
9,000.00/‑

29,000.00/‑
1,000.00/‑

0.00/‑
39,000.00/‑

0.00/‑
9,000.00/‑

29,000.00/‑
1,000.00/‑

0.00/‑
39,000.00/‑

0.00/‑
9,000.00/‑

29,000.00/‑
1,000.00/‑

0.00/‑
39,000.00/‑

1,75,000.00/‑ One Lakh Seventy Five Thousand
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