

D.Pharma SESSION 2024-25









COURSE DETAILS

Course Name : D.Pharma
Degree : Diploma

Course Full Name : Diploma In Pharmacy
Course Duration : 2Years (Two Years)
Age Limit : As per WBSCT Board

Examination Type : Yearly

Course Eligibility : 10+2 Science from any

recognized board & valid

RANK in CET

REQUIRED DOCUMENTS FOR ADMISSION

- 1. 10th Admit Card & Mark Sheet
- 2. 12th Mark Sheet
- 3. Aadhaar Card
- 4. Rank Card (CET Exam)
- 5. Caste Certificate (If Any)
- 6. Colour Photograph
- 7. Domicile Certificate at the time of Registration
- 8. Booking Amount.

Scope of D.Pharmacy

Drug Inspector & Drug analyst Production & manufacturing sector Sales & marketing Medico-legal services Medical transcription Scientific writing Hospital management Clinical trials Teaching and academics Research & development

Fee Schedule

GITANJALI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
SKM INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL
SCIENCES AND RESEARCH
RANGAMATI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
AGNIBINA SCHOOL OF PHARMACY

Particulars	Admission Time		2nd Installment		3rd Installment		4th Installment	
Admission Fee	₹	5,000.00/-	₹	0.00/-	₹	0.00/-	₹	0.00/-
Tuition Fee*	₹	9,000.00/-	₹	9,000.00/-	₹	9,000.00/-	₹	9,000.00/-
Development Fee	₹	41,000.00/-	₹	29,000.00/-	₹	29,000.00/-	₹	29,000.00/-
Library Fee	₹	1,000.00/-	₹	1,000.00/-	₹	1,000.00/-	₹	1,000.00/-
Academic Kit	₹	2,000.00/-	₹	0.00/-	₹	0.00/-	₹	0.00/-
Total	₹	58,000.00/-	₹	39,000.00/-	₹	39,000.00/-	₹	39,000.00/-
Total Payable ₹ 1,75,000.00/- One Lakh Seventy Five Thousand								

- ★ A Refundable Caution Deposit of 10,000/- (Rupees ten thousand only) to be deposited at the time of admission
- ★ Uniform Dress Kit: 7000/- (Rupees seven thousand only) to be paid at the time of admission.
- ★ WBSCT&VE and SD Registration fees, Examination fees and other charges to be paid as per the rules and regulation.

Major Recruiters





















GITANJALI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY **Lohapur, Nalhati, Birbhum** www.gitanjalicollegegroup.org 9091198055/7548939846

SKM INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH
Gitanjali Knowledge Park, Lohapur
www.skmpharma.in
8768000092/8768000093

RANGAMATI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
Bainor, Nalhati, Birbhum
www.rmpharma.in
8001001255/8001001244

AGNIBINA SCHOOL OF PHARMACY Lohapur, Nalhati, Birbhum www.agnibinapharmacy.org 8768000093/8768000092



%1800 309 5464